KARTA
PRODUKTU

( ) opakomet

PIONIER 600

OPAKOMET S.A.

UL. KAROLA EOWINSKIEGO 7D

Materiat:
Pojemnosc:
Waga:

Srednica otworu
wlewowego:

Ilo$¢ na palecie:

Wysokos¢ palety:

Informacje dodatkowe:

Przeznaczenie:

Lejek:

HDPE
0,61

41¢

38 mm

2024
225

Mozliwy pasek poziomu
ptynu, Skala
pojemnosci, Znak
trojkata ostrzegawczego

Oleje i ptyny
eksploatacyjne

No

OPAKOMET@OPAKOMET.COM.PL

WWW.OPAKOMET.COM.PL

31-752 KRAKOW



